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Grades 8 Print

Add to ePortfolio

Final Calculated Grade

Points

700/ 755 B

Grade

22.72 %

Grade |ltem Points Grade Comments and Assessments

Course Overview Quiz 10/ 10 100 %

Introductory 10/ 10 100 %

Sociological

Imagination and Social

Forces
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Kids' Discuss Gender 8.8/10 88 %
and Race
Culture Treasure Hunt 8.7 /.10 87 %
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Tale of 2 Schools

Communities of of

Practice

Sociological Events

and Theory

Technology and

Deviance
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10/ 10

2.5 410

10 / 10

10/ 10
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100 %

25 %

100 %

100 %
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Analysis of 10 /10 100 %

Bureaucracy |

Slavery Footprint g/ 10 80 %
Slacktivism 0.3 440 923 %
Chapter Quizzes 90 %
Chapter 1 - 92/ 10 90 %
Sociological
Imagination
and Theory
Chapter 2 - 10/ 10 100 %
Research
Methods
Chapter 3 - 2 440 90 %
Culture
Chapter 4 - 10/ 10 100 %

Socialization

Chapters 5 / /10 70 %
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&6 - Social

Structure

Chapter 7 - 10/ 10

Deviance

Chapters 8 10/ 10
and 9 -

Stratification

US Global

Poverty

Chapter 10 - /10

Race

Chapter 11 - @10

Gender

Chapter 16 - 2410

Education

Chapter 18 - 7440
Health

Chapter 19 - 10/ 10
Population -

Urbanization
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100 %

100 %

920 %

20 %

20 %

/0 %

100 %
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and

Environment

Chapters 20
and 21 -
Collective
Behavior and

Social Change

Dropbox Writing

Assignments

Stratification

PlaySpent

Research
Methods

Writing

Assignment

Racial

Worldview

8/ 10

19:2'/ 20

18.6 / 20

18 / 20

Grades - 20.5P.50C.1101.501 INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY

80 %

21.63%

26 %

93 %

20 %
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Health and 17.5/ 20 87.5%
Technology
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Exams

Test 1 - Part A

Test 1 - Part B

Test 2 - Part A

Test 2 - Part B

Test 3 - Part A

Test 3 - Part B

Test 4 - Part A

Test4 - Part B

Final Project

Final Project:

Written paper

477/ 50

21.5/ 25

41 / 50

24/ 25

38 / 50

23.9 L AD

46/ 50

25/ 25

55/ 60
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88.8 %

24 %

86 %

82 %

926 %

76 %

95.6 %

92 %

100 %

925 %

921.67 %
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Final Project: 40 / 40 100 %
Info Graphic
or Video
Department 97.14 %
Assessments
Post Course 29/ 30 96.67 %
Assessment
Pre 57 5 100 9%
Assessment
|I|
Extra Credit -%
Extra 10

Credit {Bonus)
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